Klubbmasterskap 2016

Speldagar 2017-02-13, -20 och -27
Tva basta av tre tavlingar raknas

Lennart Eriksson/ Mikael Jutoft

Hans Roos-P G Nilsson

Peter Markusson/Kenth Hellman

Mats Sjoborg/Inger Revoniemi

Jan Ake Mehlstrand/Lars-Géran Holmberg
Iver Jensen/Magnus Rankka

Gun-Britt Johansson/Kent Andersson

Omg1l
56,00
53,00
47,60
49,40
55,40
51,80
50,00

Omg 2
63,00

62,00
29,00

44,00

Omg3
58,00
58,00
40,00
59,00
43,00

42,00

Summa
121,00
111,00
109,60
108,40

98,40
95,80
92,00

Placering
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